
Number of 

Securities

Type of Security (F-Fully Paid, 

P-Partly Paid, L-lock-in etc)

Physical/Dem

at

418500 1 418500 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.01.2023 04.02.2026 Demat

30300 418501 448800 Fully Paid up & Lock In 17.01.2023 04.02.2024 Demat

600 448801 449400 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.01.2023 04.02.2024 Demat

600 449401 450000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 17.01.2023 04.02.2024 Demat

3781500 450001 4231500 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.01.2023 04.02.2026 Demat

9750000 4231501 13981500 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.01.2023 04.02.2024 Demat

979700 13981501 14961200 Fully Paid up & Lock In 17.01.2023 04.02.2024 Demat

19400 14961201 14980600 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.01.2022 04.02.2024 Demat

19400 14980601 15000000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 17.01.2023 04.02.2024 Demat

5370000 15000001 20370000 Free for IPO

20370000

FREE

Total

Distinctive Numbers 

Range

Date up to which Securities are 

under Lock -in

DHARNI CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED 

 BSE - PUBLIC


